OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 9,62 4,1580 40,0000

STAGE

POINTS PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Mondaca, Miguel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo Clinica
Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 8,20 4,8780 40,0000 100,00 19 Martinez, Jorge

2 39 8,81 4,4268 36,2997 90,75 22 Bernales, Tomas

3 40 12,15 3,2922 26,9959 67,49 14 Soto, Alexis

4 40 13,44 2,9762 24,4048 61,01 13 Severin, Francisco
5 40 15,59 2,5657 21,0391 52,60 1 Jerez, Jose Manuel
6 38 16,33 2,3270 19,0814 47,70 2 Quiroz, Tomas

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo Clinica
Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 11,92 3,3557
2 36 10,79 3,3364
3 34 10,27 3,3106
4 38 11,71 3,2451
5 40 12,50 3,2000
6 38 11,98 3,1720
7 40 12,79 3,1274
8 40 12,81 3,1226
9 36 11,53 3,1223
10 36 12,23 2,9436
11 38 14,61 2,6010
12 40 15,56 2,5707
13 21 9,26 2,2678
14 40 17,95 2,2284
15 40 19,16 2,0877
16 19 11,62 1,6493

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
39,7702
39,4625
38,6815
38,1440
37,8097
37,2791
37,2209
37,2177
35,0875
31,0034
30,6427
27,0324
26,5627
24,8852
19,6597

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,43
98,66
96,70
95,36
94,52
93,20
93,05
93,04
87,72
77,51
76,61
67,58
66,41
62,21
49,15

COMPETITOR

#

3
15
20

8
10
16

7
21

9
23
18

6
24
17

5

4

Name

Vial, Ruperto
Joost, Max
Moya, Patricio
Osman, Carlos
Perez, Daniel
Buchheister, Axel
Canessa, Angelo
Cerda, Pedro Pablo
Gamboa, Cristian
Moreno, Ivan
Pretton, Michel
Saez, Rodrigo
Casanueva, Saul
Frias, Wilson
Godoy, Daniel
Marinkovic, lvan
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 8,68 4,6083 40,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 83 14,37 5,7759 90,0000

STAGE

POINTS PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 89 18,83 4,7265 90,0000 100,00 13 Severin, Francisco
2 80 18,44 4,3384 82,6099 91,79 19 Martinez, Jorge

3 86 22,51 3,8205 72,7488 80,83 14 Soto, Alexis

4 78 31,43 2,4817 47,2556 52,51 1 Jerez, Jose Manuel
5 53 21,64 2,4492 46,6360 51,82 22 Bernales, Tomas

6 79 62,47 1,2646 24,0801 26,76 2 Quiroz, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo Clinica
Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 86 20,07 4,2850
2 78 18,45 4,2276
3 63 18,66 3,3762
4 74 23,00 3,2174
5 86 27,56 3,1205
6 84 27,39 3,0668
7 80 26,77 2,884
8 80 27,08 2,0542
9 86 29,97 2,8695
10 88 30,89 2,8488
11 86 34,74 2,4755
12 61 25,79 2,3653
13 65 29,44 2,2079
14 82 38,00 2,1579
15 42 20,70 2,0290
16 70 38,16 1,8344

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
88,7952
70,9121
67,5764
65,5406
64,4138
62,7672
62,0487
60,2703
59,8351
51,9948
49,6787
46,3732
45,3233
42,6158
38,5284

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,66
78,79
75,08
72,82
71,57
69,74
68,94
66,97
66,48
57,77
55,20
51,53
50,36
47,35
42,81

COMPETITOR

#

20
24
4
10
23
9
15
3
5
16
17
8
18
7
21
6

Name

Moya, Patricio
Casanueva, Saul
Marinkovic, lvan
Perez, Daniel
Moreno, Ivan
Gamboa, Cristian
Joost, Max

Vial, Ruperto
Godoy, Daniel
Buchheister, Axel
Frias, Wilson
Osman, Carlos
Pretton, Michel
Canessa, Angelo
Cerda, Pedro Pablo
Saez, Rodrigo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 88 19,11 4,6049 90,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 42 9,28 4,5259 45,0000

STAGE

POINTS PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 42 9,41 4,4633 45,0000 100,00 19 Martinez, Jorge

2 43 11,98 3,5893 36,1880 80,42 13 Severin, Francisco
3 41 14,43 2,8413 28,6464 63,66 14 Soto, Alexis

4 43 15,41 2,7904 28,1332 62,52 1 Jerez, Jose Manuel
5 29 21,89 1,3248 13,3569 29,68 22 Bernales, Tomas

6 28 23,39 1,1971 12,0693 26,82 2 Quiroz, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo Clinica
Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 43 12,17 3,5333
2 41 11,90 3,4454
3 39 11,72 3,3276
4 43 14,63 2,9392
5 43 14,71 2,9232
6 37 12,74 2,9042
7 39 13,76 2,8343
8 39 13,95 2,7957
9 43 15,71 2,7371
10 41 15,06 2,7224
11 45 16,76 2,6850
12 37 15,81 2,3403
13 41 17,52 2,3402
14 39 27,47 1,4197
15 33 26,22 1,2586
16 28 78,49 0,3567

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
43,8805
42,3810
37,4334
37,2298
36,9885
36,0978
35,6062
34,8600
34,6732
34,1958
29,8061
29,8047
18,0818
16,0294

4,5434

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,51
94,18
83,19
82,73
82,20
80,22
79,12
77,47
77,05
75,99
66,24
66,23
40,18
35,62
10,10

COMPETITOR

#

24
3
10
16
9
18
21
15
5
7
20
8
23
17
4
6

Name

Casanueva, Saul
Vial, Ruperto
Perez, Daniel
Buchheister, Axel
Gamboa, Cristian
Pretton, Michel
Cerda, Pedro Pablo
Joost, Max
Godoy, Daniel
Canessa, Angelo
Moya, Patricio
Osman, Carlos
Moreno, Ivan
Frias, Wilson
Marinkovic, lvan
Saez, Rodrigo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 7,87 5,5909 45,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 5,16 7,7519 40,0000

STAGE

POINTS PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo Clinica
Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 7,48 5,0802 40,0000 100,00 22 Bernales, Tomas

2 39 8,17 4,7736 37,5855 93,96 13 Severin, Francisco
3 40 8,92 4,4843 35,3080 88,27 19 Martinez, Jorge

4 40 10,92 3,6630 28,8413 72,10 1 Jerez, Jose Manuel
5 0 15,80 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 14 Soto, Alexis

6 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Quiroz, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo Clinica
Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 9,45 4,2328
2 40 11,19 3,5746
3 38 11,80 3,2203
4 38 12,29 3,0919
5 38 12,41 3,0620
6 38 14,81 2,5658
7 30 13,12 2,2866
8 34 15,49 2,1950
9 15 8,96 1,6741
10 15 12,56 1,1943
11 8 10,33 0,7744
12 9 14,06 0,6401
13 0 8,56 0,0000
14 0 10,41 0,0000
15 0 11,34 0,0000
16 0 36,22 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
33,7802
30,4322
29,2189
28,9363
24,2471
21,6082
20,7424
15,8203
11,2858
7,3185
6,0491
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,45
76,08
73,05
72,34
60,62
54,02
51,86
39,55
28,21
18,30
15,12

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

24
16
15
3
20
23
8
10
7
18
9
21
4
17
5
6

Name

Casanueva, Saul
Buchheister, Axel
Joost, Max

Vial, Ruperto
Moya, Patricio
Moreno, Ivan
Osman, Carlos
Perez, Daniel
Canessa, Angelo
Pretton, Michel
Gamboa, Cristian
Cerda, Pedro Pablo
Marinkovic, lvan
Frias, Wilson
Godoy, Daniel
Saez, Rodrigo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Torneo Clinica

Printed agosto 11, 2013 at 21:23

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 5,52 7,2464 40,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12 Arrano, Ricardo

Page 1 of 1




